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Merit Pay for Faculty 11-10-16

Survey Title: Survey: Merit Pay for Faculty

Survey Properties:

Total Respondents: 126
Survey Status: Open
Launched Date: 11/10/2016
Closed Date: 11/15/2016

Responses By Question Analysis:

1. Are you in favor of merit pay for faculty?

Response Response

Total Percent
Yes 36 33%
No 55 50%0
No Opinion 19 17%
Total Respondents 110 100%o

2. What do you feel is most beneficial regarding merit pay?

Response Response

Total Percent
Higher Salary 43 39%
Reward for Hard Work 69 63%0
Fairness 21 19%
Es(t;:gtion of excellent faculty 28 2504

Total Respondents 110

3. What are you most concerned about regarding merit pay?

Response Response

Total Percent
}/X:sre the money will come 57 5206
Too much work for faculty 46 42%
Too much work for Chairs 36 33%
Favoritism 65 59%
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Divisiveness 55 50%
Grade Inflation 56 51%

Total Respondents 110

Responses By Question Analysis:

Response ID Hidden Field Display Name Hidden Field Answer Value
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